
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-06-2024
El Longino
El Longino
Noticia general
“La lectura nos enseña a ser un poco mas empaticos y a no quedarnos ensimismados en la realidad que a cada uno le tocó”

17
688,2
$ 413.612

3.600
10.800

No Definida
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